Santosh Muchhal and *Mr. Anil Maloo.
*Mr. Anil Maloo, Resigned w.e.f. 1st December 2014.
** Mr. B. P. Inani, Resigned w.e.f. 14th August 2014
During the year under review, the Remuneration paid to the whole time Director of the Company Mr. Anil
Maloo was Rs. 3,61,600/- (Rupees Three Lacs Sixty One Thousand and Six Hundred only) till 30th November
2014.
During the year under review, the Remuneration paid to the whole time Director of the Company Mrs.
Gitnajali A. Maheshwari was Rs. 37,50,000/- (Rupees Thirty Seven Lacs Fifty Thousand only) wef 14th August
2014.
Note: Salary includes Basic Salary, Allowances, contribution to Provident and Other Funds and perquisites
(including monetary value of taxable Perquisites), etc.
Details of equity shares of the company held by the Directors as on March, 2015, are given below: